

Fee Schedule – v2.5

Full days from 8am to 6pm

5 days a week from Monday to Friday 3 days a week from Monday to Wednesday 2 days a week from Thursday to Friday

_		
Full Fees	15 hours (*)	30 hours (#)
£1,800	£1,350	£1,100
£1,400	£1,000	£700
£1,000	£650	£550

Monthly Fees

£120	£120	£120

Important Notes

- (*) Fees for children that are entitled to funding for 15 hours weekly, term-time only.
- (#) Fees for children that are entitled to funding for 30 hours weekly, term-time only.
- Funding starts from the term after the child's birthday in each age group, subject to eligibility.
- Funding entitlement stops for all children in the autumn term after which the child turns four, subject to eligibility.
- Funded fees (15/30 hours) are subject to increase if funding levels decrease, subject to eligibility.
- Fees are charged monthly and are payable in full in advance by bank transfer, childcare vouchers or the tax-free childcare scheme.
- A deposit equivalent to half a month's full fees is payable to secure a place this is refundable according to the terms & conditions stipulated in the contract.
- Fees are payable when the nursery is closed for two weeks over the Christmas and New Year period and on bank holidays.
- No reductions will be made for any child absences for any reason.
- Full terms and conditions in the childcare contract and policy pack.